
Inklusive Included
Optional Not included

Remote Control Chart 02-2020 Nicht möglich Not compatible
354223 322277 398052 405295 279058 370552 277447 439324 408562

Batterie 1x CR2025, 3 V 1x CR2025, 3 V 1x CR2025, 3 V 1x CR2025, 3 V 9-Volt Block 1x CR2025, 3 V 1x CR2025 , 3 V 1x CR2025, 3 V

IP Bar IR Remote
Flat Par IR 
Remote

DCL Flat Par IR 
Remote BTL-30 IR Remote

Stage TRI LED 
Remote

CLBW Wireless 
Foot Switch

Lase IR Remote 
Control BEL IR Remote

LED Colour Flood 
Remote

Thomann Art. 
Nr.

ab Bj. 06/2015 238663
Stairville Stage TRI LED Bundle Extension ab Bj. 06/2015 279035

349574
ab Bj. 10/2015 298052

Stairville CLB5 2P RGB WW 448711
Stairville CLB5 RGB WW Comapct LED Bar 5 419587
Stairville CLB5 RGBW Comapct LED Bar 5 419593
Stairville CLB5 6P RGB WW 460583

333919
Stairville Crazy Par Bundle 4 8x5W RGBWAP 431677
Stairville Stage Quad LED Bundle RGBW 406030
Stairville Stage Quad LED Bundle RGB WW 404465
Stairville LED IP Bar 320/8 RGB DMX IP65 347910
Stairville Tri Flat PAR Profile 5x3W RGB 309298

317335
307515
347477
347497
361459
385641

Stairville LED Flood TRI Panel 7x3W RGB ab Bj. 4/2017 253406
Stairville Led Bar 240/8 RGB DMX 30° ab Bj. 5/2016 294835
Stairville Led Bar 120/4 RGB DMX 30° 0,5m ab Bj. 5/2016 355287
Stairville Retro Flat Par 18x10W RGBWA 404358
Stairville Retro Flat Par 18x12W RGBW 404364

272917
276238
276235
255628
276236

461293
428089
428090

274069
274070

Stairville LED Colour Flood 10W RGB IP65
Stairville LED Colour Flood 30W RGB IP65

Stairville BEL1 Battery Event Light 15W
Stairville BEL4 Battery Event Light 4x15W
Stairville BEL6 Battery Event Light 6x15W

Stairville Tri Flat Par Profile 18x3W RGB
Stairville Quad Par Profile 5x8W RGBW
Stairville DCL Flat Par 5x4W 2in1 CW/WW
Stairville DCL Flat Par 18x4W 2in1 CH/WW
Stairville BTL-30 Battery Truss Light LED

Stairville Stage TRI LED Bundle Complete

Stairville CLB2.4 Compact LED Par System
Stairville CLB4 Compact LED Bar 4 TriPAR

Stairville CLB8 Compact LED Bar 8 RGBW

Stairville xBrick Quad 16x8W RGBW

Stairville DJ Lase GR-140 RGY MKII DMX
Stairville DJ Lase 150-RGY MK-III DMX IR

Stairville DJ Lase 400-B blau DMX
Stairville DJ Lase 40-G MK-III DMX IR
Stairville DJ Lase 150-R MK-III DMX IR


